PROLOGIS INC

PROLOGIS INC

ISIN:  US74340W1036

Overview

2024/06/14 22:00:01

Price
112.29 USD

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-0.08% (-0.09)

US74340W1036
PLD

NYSE

usb

Other

Stock

96,829 EUR
S&P 500

111.71 USD (100)
112.87 USD (100)
111.94 USD
112.4375 USD
110.42 USD
112.38 USD
111.896131 USD
3,672,418
410,885,177.15
35,370

WKN: 74340W103
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 =
2024/06/14 g
2024/06/14 =
2024/06/11 ]
2024/06/07 =

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Download

[w [w [= [= [
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US74340W1036&ID_NOTATION=81889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US74340W1036&ID_NOTATION=81889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393443
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=afe847283cccf20c151d51fb1f8dec7f9202d92450a888ec68b9ade51b604423&idfile=60539&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60539%2F2024-06-14%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=42a098a5e52efedde&time=1718545303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e36d972a049428c8cceda0a21a5c60c68c86ccf96830024abc27cd546f712cb&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=81baa1bd1d68b5ec8&time=1718545303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a717aa13c31f7c1b41d5c64a534db590d410a908a2096949ec8b5fa43e7b7179&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9e1589e92ab371ee0&time=1718545303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e3b4e12c23e1f68d8a0d89563a476ccf2d7807a039856481109d327112ff8687&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9a9f28aebeec9fb6c&time=1718545303&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ec1cf085e895116245a8454fd96e2c69d812d6a67e666e8d175c721e972094f8&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f748436e7f4d9b0f0&time=1718545303&tool=RSC

PROLOGIS INC

Details

2024/06/14 22:00:01

Price

112.29 USD

Difference ©  -0.08%(-0.09)
General attributes
ISIN US74340W1036
Symbol PLD
Exchange NYSE
Currency uUsD
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 96,829 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 111.71 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 112.87 USD (100)
Open 111.94 USD
High 112.4375 USD
Low 110.42 USD
Close (prev. day) 112.38 USD
VWAP 111.896131 USD
Volume (pcs) 3,672,418
Trading volume 410,885,177.15
Number of trades 35,370
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -18.11% -8.16% -10.99%
Perf (abs.) -24.83 -9.98 -13.87
Beta 1.07 1.20 1.03
Volatility 24.61 2580 28.14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for PROLOGIS INC

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:32
06/13

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
06/14

Stuttgart 2024/  08:02
06/14

NYSE 2024/  22:00
06/14

Munich 2024/  08:00

Price

104.00 EUR

104.88 EUR

104.18 EUR

112.29 USD

104.16 EUR

112.05 USD (4,857,399
108.79 USD (4,285,132
119.97 USD (3,833,581
119.58 USD (3,414,577
135.76 USD (2024/03/11
101.11 USD (2024/05/02
137.52 USD (2023/12/14
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
96.64 USD (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 3

0.01 9

0.00 3

410.89 35,370

0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=81889
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940480
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=197531205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104018958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47156256

PROLOGIS INC

ERSTE

Group

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/14

2024/
06/05

2024/
06/14

2024/
06/14

2024/
06/14

2024/
06/14

2024/
06/14

16:49

08:03

21:55

17:44

19:30

08:08

107.95 USD

104.24 EUR

104.32 EUR

105.76 EUR

103.94 EUR

104.24 EUR

0.02

0.00

0.01

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805311
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351424241
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47156258
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440211660
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906171
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281129091
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=47156257

PROLOGIS INC

Company profile

Company Logo

%, PROLOGIS®

Contact Details
PROLOGIS INC.

Pier 1, Bay 1 - 94111 San Francisco
Telefon: +1-415-394-9000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Avid Modjtabai
Carl Webb
Cristina Bita
David O'Connor
George
Fotiades

Guy Metcalfe
Irving Lyons
James Connor
Lydia Kennard
Olivier Piani
Hamid R.
Moghadam
Carter Andrus
Colleen
McKeown

Dan Letter
Edward S.
Nekritz
Joseph Ghazal
Karsten Kallevig
Susan

Uthayakumar
Tim Arndt

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing

Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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